© N o s

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.

Position
Director, Department Of Aging

Chief Deputy Director, Department
Of Aging

Chief Counsel, Department Of
Aging

C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Manager |
C.EA, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

State Long-Term Care
Ombudsman/Department Of Aging

Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Supervising Governmental Auditor
I

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Staff Services Manager |

Other Positions Held State Department

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$159,419
$154,043

$136,840

$120,547
$114,564
$114,290
$112,138
$102,198

$101,051
$98,567

$97,865
$94,396

$93,988

$93,657

$92,734

$92,547

$91,787

$90,999
$90,554

$89,603

$87,535
$86,318



23.
24,
25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43,
44.
45.

Staff Services Manager |
Nurse Evaluator I, Health Services

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Senior Accounting Officer
(Specialist), Range A

Assistant Director, Legislation And
Public Affairs

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Aging Programs Analyst Il
Nurse Evaluator Il, Health Services
Health Program Specialist Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

General Auditor llI

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

General Auditor IlI
Staff Services Manager |
Nurse Evaluator I, Health Services

Accounting Administrator |
(Supervisor)

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Health Program Specialist |
Associate Budget Analyst, Range A
Health Program Specialist |

Senior Accounting Officer
(Specialist), Range A

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

$85,041
$84,104
$82,945

$82,620

$81,690

$81,373

$81,162

$81,051
$80,121
$78,876
$78,849

$78,035
$77,797

$77,271

$76,707
$76,601
$76,194
$76,163

$75,678

$75,658
$75,503
$75,340
$74,715



46.

47.
48.
49,

50.

51.

52.
53.
54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il
Aging Programs Analyst Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il
Staff Services Manager |

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Training Officer I, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

General Auditor IlI

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range

L

Staff Services Manager |
Health Program Specialist |
Aging Programs Analyst Il
Aging Programs Analyst Il
Health Program Specialist |
Aging Programs Analyst Il

Accounting Administrator |
(Supervisor)

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

$74,605

$73,869
$73,315
$73,176

$72,978

$72,468

$72,147
$71,705
$71,407

$71,403

$71,153

$70,221
$69,972

$69,851
$69,823

$69,689
$68,531
$68,531
$68,468
$68,432
$67,402
$66,997

$66,846
$66,665



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.
84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

90.
91.
92.

Aging Programs Analyst Il
Staff Services Manager |
General Auditor Il

Executive Assistant, Range L
Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |
General Auditor llI

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Information Technology Associate,
Range D

Senior Personnel Specialist, Range
A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
L

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Accounting Analyst,
Range A

General Auditor llI

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Associate Administrative Analyst -
Accounting Systems-, Range A

Health Facilities Evaluator Nurse
Aging Programs Analyst Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

$66,400
$65,954
$65,309
$63,946
$63,755
$62,710
$62,273
$62,241

$61,807

$60,423

$60,225

$60,001

$59,899

$59,819
$59,563

$59,380

$58,335

$58,298
$58,087

$57,780

$56,773
$56,654
$55,512



93.

94,

95.
96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Staff Services Manager |

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Aging Programs Analyst Il

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of

Aging, Department of
Aging, Department of

$55,344

$55,294

$54,998
$53,876

$53,403

$52,030

$51,215
$50,797



