	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Director, Department Of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$159,419
2.	Chief Deputy Director, Department Of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$154,043
3.	Chief Counsel, Department Of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$136,840
4.	C.E.A., Range B		Aging, Department of		\$120,547
5.	Information Technology Manager I		Aging, Department of		\$114,564
6.	C.E.A., Range A		Aging, Department of		\$114,290
7.	Attorney III, Range A		Aging, Department of		\$112,138
8.	State Long-Term Care Ombudsman/Department Of Aging		Aging, Department of		\$102,198
9.	Staff Services Manager I		Aging, Department of		\$101,051
10.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$98,567
11.	Staff Services Manager I		Aging, Department of		\$97,865
12.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$94,396
13.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$93,988
14.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$93,657
15.	Supervising Governmental Auditor		Aging, Department of		\$92,734
16.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$92,547
17.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Aging, Department of		\$91,787
18.	Aging Programs Analyst II		Aging, Department of		\$90,999
19.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Aging, Department of		\$90,554
20.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Aging, Department of		\$89,603
21.	Aging Programs Analyst II		Aging, Department of		\$87,535
22.	Staff Services Manager I		Aging, Department of		\$86,318

23.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$85,041
24.	Nurse Evaluator II, Health Services	Aging, Department of	\$84,104
25.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Aging, Department of	\$82,945
26.	Senior Accounting Officer (Specialist), Range A	Aging, Department of	\$82,620
27.	Assistant Director, Legislation And Public Affairs	Aging, Department of	\$81,690
28.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$81,373
29.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Aging, Department of	\$81,162
30.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$81,051
31.	Nurse Evaluator II, Health Services	Aging, Department of	\$80,121
32.	Health Program Specialist II	Aging, Department of	\$78,876
33.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$78,849
34.	General Auditor III	Aging, Department of	\$78,035
35.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$77,797
36.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Aging, Department of	\$77,271
37.	General Auditor III	Aging, Department of	\$76,707
38.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$76,601
39.	Nurse Evaluator II, Health Services	Aging, Department of	\$76,194
40.	Accounting Administrator I (Supervisor)	Aging, Department of	\$76,163
41.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$75,678
42.	Health Program Specialist I	Aging, Department of	\$75,658
43.	Associate Budget Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$75,503
44.	Health Program Specialist I	Aging, Department of	\$75,340
45.	Senior Accounting Officer (Specialist), Range A	Aging, Department of	\$74,715

46.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$74,605
47.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$73,869
48.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$73,315
49.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$73,176
50.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$72,978
51.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$72,468
52.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$72,147
53.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$71,705
54.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$71,407
55.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$71,403
56.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$71,153
57.	Training Officer I, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$70,221
58.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$69,972
59.	General Auditor III	Aging, Department of	\$69,851
60.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range L	Aging, Department of	\$69,823
61.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$69,689
62.	Health Program Specialist I	Aging, Department of	\$68,531
63.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$68,531
64.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$68,468
65.	Health Program Specialist I	Aging, Department of	\$68,432
66.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$67,402
67.	Accounting Administrator I (Supervisor)	Aging, Department of	\$66,997
68.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$66,846
69.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$66,665

70.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$66,400
71.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$65,954
72.	General Auditor II	Aging, Department of	\$65,309
73.	Executive Assistant, Range L	Aging, Department of	\$63,946
74.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$63,755
75.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$62,710
76.	General Auditor III	Aging, Department of	\$62,273
77.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$62,241
78.	Information Technology Associate, Range D	Aging, Department of	\$61,807
79.	Senior Personnel Specialist, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$60,423
80.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$60,225
81.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$60,001
82.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$59,899
83.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$59,819
84.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range L	Aging, Department of	\$59,563
85.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$59,380
86.	Associate Accounting Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$58,335
87.	General Auditor III	Aging, Department of	\$58,298
88.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Aging, Department of	\$58,087
89.	Associate Administrative Analyst - Accounting Systems-, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$57,780
90.	Health Facilities Evaluator Nurse	Aging, Department of	\$56,773
91.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$56,654
92.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$55,512

93.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$55,344
94.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Aging, Department of	\$55,294
95.	Staff Services Manager I	Aging, Department of	\$54,998
96.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$53,876
97.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$53,403
98.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Aging, Department of	\$52,030
99.	Aging Programs Analyst II	Aging, Department of	\$51,215
100.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Aging, Department of	\$50,797